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Maharishi Markandeshwar University, Sadopur - Ambala

Nofification No. 3194 ~ 3796

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

Third Semester Examination, December 2013

The result of the following candidates who appeare

held in December 2018 is declared as under

SGPA shown in the column of result means Pass

"RL(Regn.)" means Non Confirmation of Admission by Registration Branch

"Re" stands for RE-APPEAR in the paper shown in brackets
"RLS" stands for result late due to non receipt of Sessional Awards.

"RLA" stands for result late due to non receipt of Theory / Practical Awards.

1. Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Il - Theory
2. Physical Pharmaceutics | - Theory
3. Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory
4. Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory
5. Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Il - Practical
6. Physical Pharmaceutics | - Practical
7. Pharmaceutical Microbiclogy - Practical
8. Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical
Roll No. Regn No. Name
75161839  Ho-MmSB39  Sacin Kumah-
75171801 17-MMGS-1801 AASHNA NAGFPAL
75171803 17-MMGS-1803 ASHOK
75171805 17-MMGS-1805 AKSHAY JAIN
75171806 . 17-MMGS-1806 ANAND KRISHAN JHA
75171807 17-MMGS-1807 ANKITA
75171809 17-MMGS-1809 ANMOL
75171810 17-MMGS-1810 ARTI PATHAK
75171812 17-MMGS-1812 ASHISH
75171814 17-MMGS-1814 DEVASHISH GAUR
75171815 17-MMGS-1815 DIGVIJAY KUMAR
75171816 17-MMGS-1816
75171817 17-MMGS-1817

N~/
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BP301T
BP302T
BP303T
BP304T
BP305P
BP306P
BP307P
BP308P

Father's Name
Reawzsin Kumafs

SANJEEV KUMAR
SUJANA RAM
AJAY KUMAR JAIN
KRIPANAND JHA
VIRENDER

AMAR NATH
KRISHNA KANT
PATHAK

SAMJAY KUMAR

NAVEEN CHAND

CHANDESHWAR PD

SINGH

HARSH KUMAR GARG RAJESH KUMAR

d in Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharmacy) - 3rd Semester Examination

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
20
20
2.0

2.0
Total Credit : 24.0

Result

RLS

7.58

747

RLS

Re[ BP303T ]

7.67

7.83

8.08

Re[ BP301T ][ BP302T ) BP304T ]
6.75

7.58

INDRAJEET MAHATO  SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO  8.58

M ;




_ Roll No.
75171818

75171819
75171820
75171821
75171823
75171824
75171825
75171826
75171827
75171828
75171829
75171830
75171831
75171832
75171833
75171835
75171836
75171837
75171840
75171841
75171842
75171843
75171844
75171845

75171846

Page No.
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Regn No.
17-MMGS-1818

17-MMGS-1819

17-MMGS-1820

17-MMGS-1821

17-MMGS-1823

17-MMGS-1824

17-MMGS-1825

17-MMGS-1826

17-MMGS-1827

17-MMGS-1828

17-MMGS-1829

17-MMGS-1830

17-MMGS-1831

17-MMGS-1832

17-MMGS-1833

17-MMGS-1835

17-MMGS-1836

17-MMGS-1837

17-MMGS-1840

17-MMGS-1841

17-MMGS-1842

17-MMGS-1843

17-MMGS-1844

17-MMGS-1845

17-MMGS-1846

Name

ISHAN BATRA

KAJAL YADAV

KHUSHAL CHOPRA

MANDEEP SINGH

NARENDER KUMAR

NEERU

NIRDESH

NISHA KARGETI

NONGJAIMAYUM

SULTAN AHMED SHAH

PARVEEN KUMAR
POOJA BHARTI
PRABHAKAR TOMER
PARNAY SINGH
PUNEET SAINI
MAHAK SAINI
RAHUL KUMAR -
BIVASH MOJUMDER
ROHIT

SAHIL KAPOOR
SHARIK SAIFI
SHAURYA ATRI
SHIVAM

SHIVAM KUMAR
SUKHPREET SINGH

SONU KUMAR

N

Father's Name

DEEPAK BATRA

SUKHBIR SINGH YADAY

RAJESH CHOPRA

HARCHAND SINGH

ROOP RAM

SHISHPAL

BIR SINGH

LALIT KARGETI

MD. HAMID ALI SHAH

YUDHVIR SINGH

JITENDRA KUMAR

GHANSHYAM TOMER

RAJESH SINGH

JIYA LAL

SURINDER KUMAR

SAINI

SATISH KUMAR

BANKIM MOJUMDER

RAJINDER

SURESH KAPOOR

SHAKIL AHAMED

VIPIN SHARMA

KANHIYA LAL

MOHAN MURARI

THAKUR

BALKAR SINGH

RAM NATH
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Result
7.25

8.08
8.5
7.33

ABSENT

7.08

8.58

Re[ BP301T | BP302T ][ BP304T | BP305P |
7.08

8.42

8.25

8.67

7.33

Re[ BP301T ]

7.75

RLS

7.25

Re[ BP301T ][ BP302T ]| BP304T ][ BP305P ][ BP307P I
BP308P ]

7.25

7.25

Re[ BP301T ][ BP302T ]

7.33

8.5

7.5

Lo




~Roli No.
75171847

75171848
75171849
75171850
75171851
75171852
75171853
75171855
75171856
75171857
75171858
75171859
75171860
75171862
75171863

78181801

Regn No.
17-MMGS-1847

17-MMGS-1848

17-MMGS-1849

17-MMGS-1850

17-MMGS-1851

17-MMGS-1852

17-MMG5-1853

17-MMGS-1855

17-MMGS-1856

17-MMGS-1857

17-MMGS-1858

17-MMGS-1839

17-MMGS-1860

17-MMGS-1862

17-MMGS-1863

18-MMGS-1801L

SADOPUR - AMBALA
19~ )~ 219
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Name Father's Name

SURBHI VERMA SURESH VERMA

TANNU ANANT RAM

SACHIN SOMPAL

RADHA AGRAWAL LAXMI NARAYAN
AGRAWAL

\VAIBHAV SRIVASTAV SANTOSH CHANDRA

VIKAS INDRA PAL

VINAYAK NAMDEO NAMDEQ BURDE

BURDE

RAKESH KUMAR UGAR SINGH

VISHAL PANWAR MANOJ KUMAR

VIVEK SUBHASH CHANDER

SHYAM PRAKASH SAHAVIRENDRA PRASAD
SAHA

PIYUSHI MADAN LAL

DHARMENDRA KUMAR JIBACHH YADAV
YADAV

ASHISH PAHAL VIRENDER PAHAL

CHARLES BRIGHTON BRIGHTON MICHAEL

MICHAEL MUSHOBOSI
AKASH KUMAR JASMINDER SINGH
o
A.R.(Results)

Result

8.67

8.67

7.92

8.5

7.58

7.42

3.08

7.33

B.92

7.5

7A7

7192

RLS

9.42

RLS

Controller of Examinations



